
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

77 

57 

56 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Toomas SEPP 

Beate KLIPA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Suzuki 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

Bieddriba LAF 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.925 

3:13.293 

3:33.035 

Diff 

0.368 

20.110 

4th Last Tm 

43.261 

53.134 

49.903 

3rd Last Tm 

49.704 

45.108 

1:09.426 

2nd Last Tm 

46.917 

47.685 

46.175 

Last Tm 

49.495 

43.864 

43.798 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:32:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:53:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:52 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

48 

88 

7 

6 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Ruve VESKI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Alar PALLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:53.424 

2:56.084 

2:57.120 

2:58.009 

Diff 

2.660 

3.696 

4.585 

4th Last Tm 

46.250 

47.488 

41.801 

48.481 

3rd Last Tm 

42.275 

41.579 

42.742 

42.284 

2nd Last Tm 

40.857 

41.530 

42.911 

42.464 

Last Tm 

40.769 

42.003 

46.435 

41.366 

Jokker 

1 

1 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:57:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

1 

29 

13 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:56.077 

2:57.032 

2:58.132 

3:19.129 

Diff 

0.955 

2.055 

23.052 

4th Last Tm 

41.963 

47.322 

43.536 

50.653 

3rd Last Tm 

42.042 

41.669 

41.919 

56.963 

2nd Last Tm 

46.661 

41.973 

46.885 

43.652 

Last Tm 

42.145 

42.732 

42.369 

44.237 

Jokker 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

69 

88 

1 

7 

6 

29 

77 

57 

13 

56 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 
Beate KLIPA 

Total Tm 

2:53.424 
2:56.077 
2:56.084 
2:57.032 
2:57.120 
2:58.009 
2:58.132 
3:12.925 
3:13.293 
3:19.129 
3:33.035 

Diff 

2.653 

2.660 

3.608 

3.696 

4.585 

4.708 

19.501 

19.869 

25.705 

39.611 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.925] 

4  [3:13.293] 

- 

4  [3:33.035] 

R2.  

4  [2:53.424] 

- 

4  [2:56.084] 

- 

4  [2:57.120] 

4  [2:58.009] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:56.077] 

- 

4  [2:57.032] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.132] 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.129] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

69 

88 

1 

7 

6 

29 

77 

57 

13 

56 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 
Beate KLIPA 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.424 
2:56.077 
2:56.084 
2:57.032 
2:57.120 
2:58.009 
2:58.132 
3:12.925 
3:13.293 
3:19.129 
3:33.035 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

56 

57 

13 

Name 

Beate KLIPA 

Toomas SEPP 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

Semog Suzuki 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Bieddriba LAF 

ALM Motorsport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.778 

3:16.429 

3:25.941 

Diff 

3.651 

13.163 

4th Last Tm 

45.937 

44.875 

52.615 

3rd Last Tm 

46.009 

50.846 

46.332 

2nd Last Tm 

48.940 

44.442 

43.489 

Last Tm 

44.398 

48.663 

55.867 

Jokker 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:33:10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:02:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

77 

7 

29 

6 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:53.910 

2:56.471 

2:57.667 

2:58.265 

Diff 

2.561 

3.757 

4.355 

4th Last Tm 

47.208 

41.808 

42.381 

44.367 

3rd Last Tm 

40.588 

45.885 

41.685 

41.810 

2nd Last Tm 

41.724 

42.667 

47.809 

42.302 

Last Tm 

40.862 

42.875 

42.356 

46.356 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

48 

88 

69 

1 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Ruve VESKI 

Sven KOKLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:50.996 

2:54.684 

2:56.873 

2:57.657 

Diff 

3.688 

5.877 

6.661 

4th Last Tm 

40.474 

42.707 

41.932 

46.998 

3rd Last Tm 

40.849 

45.644 

41.750 

41.831 

2nd Last Tm 

45.495 

41.458 

47.081 

42.009 

Last Tm 

40.929 

41.458 

42.720 

43.498 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

77 

88 

7 

69 

1 

29 

6 

56 

57 

13 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven KOKLA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Beate KLIPA 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 

Total Tm 

2:50.996 
2:53.910 
2:54.684 
2:56.471 
2:56.873 
2:57.657 
2:57.667 
2:58.265 
3:12.778 
3:16.429 
3:25.941 

Diff 

2.914 

3.688 

5.475 

5.877 

6.661 

6.671 

7.269 

21.782 

25.433 

34.945 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.778] 

4  [3:16.429] 

4  [3:25.941] 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:53.910] 

- 

4  [2:56.471] 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.667] 

4  [2:58.265] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:50.996] 

- 

4  [2:54.684] 

- 

4  [2:56.873] 

4  [2:57.657] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

88 

69 

77 

7 

1 

29 

6 

57 

56 

13 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Toomas SEPP 
Beate KLIPA 
Sander SEPP 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.424 
2:56.084 
2:56.077 
3:12.925 
2:57.120 
2:57.032 
2:58.132 
2:58.009 
3:13.293 
3:33.035 
3:19.129 

R1.  

50 
42 
45 
36 
39 
40 
37 
38 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.996 
2:54.684 
2:56.873 
2:53.910 
2:56.471 
2:57.657 
2:57.667 
2:58.265 
3:16.429 
3:12.778 
3:25.941 

R2.  

50 
42 
39 
45 
40 
38 
37 
36 
34 
35 
33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
84 
81 
79 
78 
74 
74 
69 
68 
67 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

57 

56 

13 

Name 

Toomas SEPP 

Beate KLIPA 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Suzuki 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Bieddriba LAF 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.123 

3:06.628 

3:17.901 

Diff 

0.505 

11.778 

4th Last Tm 

44.810 

45.100 

51.064 

3rd Last Tm 

45.718 

50.828 

51.643 

2nd Last Tm 

44.181 

43.741 

45.569 

Last Tm 

48.119 

43.254 

46.062 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:33:32 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:45:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

6 

69 

29 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Sven KOKLA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:55.769 

2:58.262 

2:59.896 

3:01.398 

Diff 

2.493 

4.127 

5.629 

4th Last Tm 

42.448 

43.828 

41.997 

49.032 

3rd Last Tm 

41.648 

46.752 

43.096 

43.034 

2nd Last Tm 

42.484 

41.420 

47.968 

43.076 

Last Tm 

45.863 

42.875 

43.676 

42.111 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

48 

77 

88 

7 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Kenneth POHL 

Ruve VESKI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:51.623 

2:52.658 

2:59.866 

3:06.832 

Diff 

1.035 

8.243 

15.209 

4th Last Tm 

40.826 

46.109 

51.905 

53.064 

3rd Last Tm 

40.884 

41.479 

41.281 

46.656 

2nd Last Tm 

45.440 

41.124 

41.932 

41.988 

Last Tm 

41.022 

40.272 

41.082 

41.500 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:33:41 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:53:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

77 

1 

6 

88 

69 

29 

57 

56 

7 

13 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Kenneth POHL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Toomas SEPP 
Beate KLIPA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sander SEPP 

Total Tm 

2:51.623 
2:52.658 
2:55.769 
2:58.262 
2:59.866 
2:59.896 
3:01.398 
3:06.123 
3:06.628 
3:06.832 
3:17.901 

Diff 

1.035 

4.146 

6.639 

8.243 

8.273 

9.775 

14.500 

15.005 

15.209 

26.278 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.123] 

4  [3:06.628] 

- 

4  [3:17.901] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:55.769] 

4  [2:58.262] 

- 

4  [2:59.896] 

4  [3:01.398] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:51.623] 

4  [2:52.658] 

- 

- 

4  [2:59.866] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.832] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

48 

77 

88 

69 

1 

6 

7 

29 

57 

56 

13 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Toomas SEPP 
Beate KLIPA 
Sander SEPP 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.424 
3:12.925 
2:56.084 
2:56.077 
2:57.032 
2:58.009 
2:57.120 
2:58.132 
3:13.293 
3:33.035 
3:19.129 

R1.  

50 
36 
42 
45 
40 
38 
39 
37 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.996 
2:53.910 
2:54.684 
2:56.873 
2:57.657 
2:58.265 
2:56.471 
2:57.667 
3:16.429 
3:12.778 
3:25.941 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
36 
40 
37 
34 
35 
33 

M3. Total Tm 

2:51.623 
2:52.658 
2:59.866 
2:59.896 
2:55.769 
2:58.262 
3:06.832 
3:01.398 
3:06.123 
3:06.628 
3:17.901 

R3.  

50 
45 
39 
38 
42 
40 
34 
37 
36 
35 
33 

Total points 

150 
126 
123 
122 
120 
114 
113 
111 
105 
103 
100 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
0 
7 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

48 

1 

7 

57 

88 

13 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Toomas SEPP 

Ruve VESKI 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

4:17.253 

4:19.765 

4:22.496 

4:21.609 

2:13.248 

54.216 

Diff 

2.512 

5.243 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.188 

42.075 

41.527 

44.966 

45.676 

3rd Last Tm 

40.560 

41.532 

42.327 

44.966 

42.545 

2nd Last Tm 

40.945 

41.379 

41.651 

43.909 

41.780 

Last Tm 

46.546 

41.819 

42.518 

1:04.268 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:34:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:03:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

69 

29 

77 

56 

Name 

Alar PALLA 

Sven KOKLA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Beate KLIPA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Suzuki 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Bieddriba LAF 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:21.460 

4:25.556 

4:26.443 

4:28.393 

4:29.284 

Diff 

4.096 

4.983 

6.933 

7.824 

4th Last Tm 

42.073 

43.393 

47.378 

42.589 

43.102 

3rd Last Tm 

41.752 

42.896 

43.047 

46.816 

43.069 

2nd Last Tm 

41.813 

42.614 

42.372 

42.115 

42.966 

Last Tm 

46.237 

42.998 

42.983 

42.090 

47.719 

Jokker 

6 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

48 

6 

69 

29 

1 

7 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Alar PALLA 

Sven KOKLA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:13.395 

4:18.556 

4:23.733 

4:25.881 

4:26.268 

4:44.199 

Diff 

5.161 

10.338 

12.486 

12.873 

30.804 

4th Last Tm 

41.099 

41.059 

42.750 

48.303 

42.581 

48.167 

3rd Last Tm 

41.397 

41.474 

42.765 

42.743 

45.470 

44.324 

2nd Last Tm 

40.652 

41.935 

42.432 

42.875 

42.225 

44.759 

Last Tm 

45.288 

46.374 

42.533 

42.330 

42.161 

44.796 

Jokker 

6 

6 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 15:30 


